Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joseph Dobson - (931618) - Wear Valley SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
33.40
34.17
34.26
34.51
34.69
35.11
35.20
35.58
35.64
35.71
35.73
37.10
37.49
38.04
38.12
39.10
39.15
41.48
41.95
44.00
44.86
48.17
48.21
48.45
48.61
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Date

02/11/19
03/11/18
20/10/19
21/09/19
18/05/19
10/11/18
13/04/19
21/10/18
13/01/19
08/06/19
12/05/18
02/07/21
03/12/16
30/10/16
03/12/16
30/10/16
17/09/16
19/03/16
24/04/16
25/10/15
07/11/15
19/09/15
07/03/15
11/01/15
20/09/14
29/11/14

ANINAT4 A

Meet

North East Region Open Championships (25m)
Swim England North East Region Championships (25)
Middlesbrough ASC Halloween 2019 Meet
Billingham ASC Autumn Meet 2019

Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet 2019

Wear Valley November Level 3 Meet 2018
Chester Le Street Open Meet 2019
Middlesbrough Halloween 2018 Gala

Peterlee ASC & Derwentside ASC New Year Meet
Derwentside ASC 10th Annual Charity Swim Meet
Wear Valley May L3 Meet

Wear Valley SC

Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2016
Chester le Street Junior Meet 2016

Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2016
Chester le Street Junior Meet 2016

Richmond Dales Back to School Gala

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
Chester le Street Annual Club Gala
Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet
Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet

Richmond Dales Open Meet

Derwentside ASC Developmental 2015

P & D Last Chance County Qualifier

Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet

Derwentside Christmas Cracker
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Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Middlesbrough
Billingham
Bishop Auckland
Bishop Auckland

Chester-le-Street

The Neptune Centre

Stanley
Stanley

Bishop Auckland

Woodhouse Close Leis

Stanley
Chester-le-Street
Stanley
Chester-le-Street
Durham

Staney
Chester-le-Street
Chester-Le-Street
Bishop Auckland
Durham

Stanley

Stanley

Durham

Stanley

[ S

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Wear Valley 2
Wear Valley 2
Wear Valley 2
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 2
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 0
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
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Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3

3
Wear Valley 3
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SIVENY
51.21
51.78
52.87
55.74
59.91

1:00.57

1:01.57

1:05.07

Swims in Date Order

Time
37.10
33.40
34.26
34.51
35.71
34.69
35.20
35.64
35.11
34.17
35.58
35.73
37.49
38.12
38.04
39.10
39.15
41.95
41.48
44.86
44.00
48.17
52.87
48.21
48.45
49.85
51.78
48.61
50.43
51.21
55.74
59.91

1:00.57
1:01.57

1:05.07
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115
111
105
89
72
69
66
56
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304
416
386
377
341
372
356
343
358
389
344
340
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258
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217
172
182
138
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138
136
125
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66
56
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vver 14
18/01/14
01/11/14
16/05/15
02/11/13
09/06/13
23/03/13
24/02/13
06/01/13

Date

02/07/21
02/11/19
20/10/19
21/09/19
08/06/19
18/05/19
13/04/19
13/01/19
10/11/18
03/11/18
21/10/18
12/05/18
03/12/16
03/12/16
30/10/16
30/10/16
17/09/16
24/04/16
19/03/16
07/11/15
25/10/15
19/09/15
16/05/15
07/03/15
11/01/15
29/11/14
01/11/14
20/09/14
09/02/14
18/01/14
02/11/13
09/06/13
23/03/13
24/02/13
06/01/13

LU LIty VETy Last Ul dlIve Quaiiier
Newburn New Year Graded Meet

Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Meet

Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet
Derwentside ASC 4th Annual Charity Swim Meet
North Tyneside Mad March Hare

Derwentside ASC Development Meet

Peterlee ASC Annual Graded Gala

Meet

Wear Valley SC

North East Region Open Championships (25m)
Middlesbrough ASC Halloween 2019 Meet
Billingham ASC Autumn Meet 2019
Derwentside ASC 10th Annual Charity Swim Meet
Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet 2019

Chester Le Street Open Meet 2019

Peterlee ASC & Derwentside ASC New Year Meet
Wear Valley November Level 3 Meet 2018
Swim England North East Region Championships (25)
Middlesbrough Halloween 2018 Gala

Wear Valley May L3 Meet

Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2016
Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2016
Chester le Street Junior Meet 2016

Chester le Street Junior Meet 2016

Richmond Dales Back to School Gala

Chester le Street Annual Club Gala

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet
Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet
Richmond Dales Open Meet

Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

Derwentside ASC Developmental 2015

P & D Last Chance County Qualifier
Derwentside Christmas Cracker

Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Meet

Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet

Durham City Very Last Chance Qualifier
Newburn New Year Graded Meet

Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet

Derwentside ASC 4th Annual Charity Swim Meet

North Tyneside Mad March Hare
Derwentside ASC Development Meet

Peterlee ASC Annual Graded Gala

vuam
Stanley
Bishop Auckland
Bishop Auckland
Bishop Auckland
Stanley
Stanley
Stanley

Stanley

Venue

Woodhouse Close Leis

Sheffield
Middlesbrough
Billingham
Stanley

Bishop Auckland
Chester-le-Street
Stanley

Bishop Auckland

Sheffield

The Neptune Centre

Bishop Auckland
Stanley

Stanley
Chester-le-Street
Chester-le-Street
Durham
Chester-le-Street
Staney

Bishop Auckland
Chester-Le-Street
Durham

Bishop Auckland
Stanley

Stanley

Stanley

Bishop Auckland
Durham

Durham

Stanley

Bishop Auckland
Stanley

Stanley

Stanley

Stanley
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Club Swam Under Level

Wear Valley 0
Wear Valley 2
Wear Valley 2
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 2
Wear Valley 2
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3

3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
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