Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joseph Dobson - (931618) - Wear Valley SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
33.40	416	Н	02/11/19	North East Region Open Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Wear Valley	2
34.17	389	Н	03/11/18	Swim England North East Region Championships (25)	Sheffield	Wear Valley	2
34.26	386	Н	20/10/19	Middlesbrough ASC Halloween 2019 Meet	Middlesbrough	Wear Valley	2
34.51	377	Н	21/09/19	Billingham ASC Autumn Meet 2019	Billingham	Wear Valley	3
34.69	372	Н	18/05/19	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet 2019	Bishop Auckland	Wear Valley	3
35.11	358	Н	10/11/18	Wear Valley November Level 3 Meet 2018	Bishop Auckland	Wear Valley	3
35.20	356	Н	13/04/19	Chester Le Street Open Meet 2019	Chester-le-Street	Wear Valley	3
35.58	344	Н	21/10/18	Middlesbrough Halloween 2018 Gala	The Neptune Centre	Wear Valley	2
35.64	343	Н	13/01/19	Peterlee ASC & Derwentside ASC New Year Meet	Stanley	Wear Valley	3
35.71	341	Н	08/06/19	Derwentside ASC 10th Annual Charity Swim Meet	Stanley	Wear Valley	3
35.73	340	Н	12/05/18	Wear Valley May L3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Wear Valley	3
37.10	304	Н	02/07/21	Wear Valley SC	Woodhouse Close Leis	Wear Valley	0
37.49	294	F	03/12/16	Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2016	Stanley	Wear Valley	3
38.04	282	F	30/10/16	Chester le Street Junior Meet 2016	Chester-le-Street	Wear Valley	3
38.12	280	Н	03/12/16	Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2016	Stanley	Wear Valley	3
39.10	259	Н	30/10/16	Chester le Street Junior Meet 2016	Chester-le-Street	Wear Valley	3
39.15	258	Н	17/09/16	Richmond Dales Back to School Gala	Durham	Wear Valley	3
41.48	217	Н	19/03/16	North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza	Staney	Wear Valley	3
41.95	210	Н	24/04/16	Chester le Street Annual Club Gala	Chester-le-Street	Wear Valley	3
44.00	182	Н	25/10/15	Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet	Chester-Le-Street	Wear Valley	3
44.86	172	Н	07/11/15	Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Wear Valley	3
48.17	138	Н	19/09/15	Richmond Dales Open Meet	Durham	Wear Valley	3
48.21	138	Н	07/03/15	Derwentside ASC Developmental 2015	Stanley	Wear Valley	3
48.45	136	Н	11/01/15	P & D Last Chance County Qualifier	Stanley	Wear Valley	3
48.61	135	F	20/09/14	Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet	Durham		3
49.85	125	Н	29/11/14	Derwentside Christmas Cracker	Stanley	Wear Valley	3
E0 40	4 101		00/00/14	Durham City Vary Last Change Qualifier	Durham	Powered By SPOR	

JU.4J	121		UJ/UZ/14	Dumani Gity very Last Ghance Qualiner	Dumam	wear vaney	Page 2 / 2
51.21	115	Н	18/01/14	Newburn New Year Graded Meet	Stanley	Wear Valley	3
51.78	111	Н	01/11/14	Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Meet	Bishop Auckland	Wear Valley	3
52.87	105	Н	16/05/15	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Wear Valley	3
55.74	89	Н	02/11/13	Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Wear Valley	3
59.91	72	Н	09/06/13	Derwentside ASC 4th Annual Charity Swim Meet	Stanley	Wear Valley	3
1:00.57	69	Н	23/03/13	North Tyneside Mad March Hare	Stanley	Wear Valley	3
1:01.57	66	Н	24/02/13	Derwentside ASC Development Meet	Stanley	Wear Valley	3
1:05.07	56	Н	06/01/13	Peterlee ASC Annual Graded Gala	Stanley	Wear Valley	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
37.10	304	Н	02/07/21	Wear Valley SC	Woodhouse Close Leis	Wear Valley	0
33.40	416	Н	02/11/19	North East Region Open Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Wear Valley	2
34.26	386	Н	20/10/19	Middlesbrough ASC Halloween 2019 Meet	Middlesbrough	Wear Valley	2
34.51	377	Н	21/09/19	Billingham ASC Autumn Meet 2019	Billingham	Wear Valley	3
35.71	341	Н	08/06/19	Derwentside ASC 10th Annual Charity Swim Meet	Stanley	Wear Valley	3
34.69	372	Н	18/05/19	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet 2019	Bishop Auckland	Wear Valley	3
35.20	356	Н	13/04/19	Chester Le Street Open Meet 2019	Chester-le-Street	Wear Valley	3
35.64	343	Н	13/01/19	Peterlee ASC & Derwentside ASC New Year Meet	Stanley	Wear Valley	3
35.11	358	Н	10/11/18	Wear Valley November Level 3 Meet 2018	Bishop Auckland	Wear Valley	3
34.17	389	Н	03/11/18	Swim England North East Region Championships (25)	Sheffield	Wear Valley	2
35.58	344	Н	21/10/18	Middlesbrough Halloween 2018 Gala	The Neptune Centre	Wear Valley	2
35.73	340	Н	12/05/18	Wear Valley May L3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Wear Valley	3
37.49	294	F	03/12/16	Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2016	Stanley	Wear Valley	3
38.12	280	Н	03/12/16	Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2016	Stanley	Wear Valley	3
38.04	282	F	30/10/16	Chester le Street Junior Meet 2016	Chester-le-Street	Wear Valley	3
39.10	259	Н	30/10/16	Chester le Street Junior Meet 2016	Chester-le-Street	Wear Valley	3
39.15	258	Н	17/09/16	Richmond Dales Back to School Gala	Durham	Wear Valley	3
41.95	210	Н	24/04/16	Chester le Street Annual Club Gala	Chester-le-Street	Wear Valley	3
41.48	217	Н	19/03/16	North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza	Staney	Wear Valley	3
44.86	172	Н	07/11/15	Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Wear Valley	3
44.00	182	Н	25/10/15	Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet	Chester-Le-Street	Wear Valley	3
48.17	138	Н	19/09/15	Richmond Dales Open Meet	Durham	Wear Valley	3
52.87	105	Н	16/05/15	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Wear Valley	3
48.21	138	Н	07/03/15	Derwentside ASC Developmental 2015	Stanley	Wear Valley	3
48.45	136	Н	11/01/15	P & D Last Chance County Qualifier	Stanley	Wear Valley	3
49.85	125	Н	29/11/14	Derwentside Christmas Cracker	Stanley	Wear Valley	3
51.78	111	Н	01/11/14	Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Meet	Bishop Auckland	Wear Valley	3
48.61	135	F	20/09/14	Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet	Durham		3
50.43	121		09/02/14	Durham City Very Last Chance Qualifier	Durham	Wear Valley	3
51.21	115	Н	18/01/14	Newburn New Year Graded Meet	Stanley	Wear Valley	3
55.74	89	Н	02/11/13	Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Wear Valley	3
59.91	72	Н	09/06/13	Derwentside ASC 4th Annual Charity Swim Meet	Stanley	Wear Valley	3
1:00.57	69	Н	23/03/13	North Tyneside Mad March Hare	Stanley	Wear Valley	3
1:01.57	66	Н	24/02/13	Derwentside ASC Development Meet	Stanley	Wear Valley	3
1:05.07	56	Н	06/01/13	Peterlee ASC Annual Graded Gala	Stanley	Wear Valley	3
		-			,		-